
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 9 OF 16 - MARCH 3, 2007

Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 T. Preston  514.7371

14 K. Windham  314.7412

118 D. Millsaps  714.8263

120 K. Johnson  614.8864

26 M. Byrne  614.9355

4 R. Carmichael  315.0236

13 H. Voss  315.0667

40 J. Gibson  515.1638

22 C. Reed  415.2399

90 C. Siebler  715.39910

23 K. Lewis  315.42311

965 A. Balbi  215.44212

18 B. Sellards  715.46413

31 J. Thomas  615.55214

153 G. Crater  715.56215

627 L. Lillie  415.83916

524 B. Butler  416.07817

296 B. White  416.33718

92 B. Carsten  416.51119

115 J. Oehlhof  216.96020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  112.8621

22 C. Reed  513.4372

14 K. Windham  313.8753

118 D. Millsaps  413.9274

11 T. Preston  513.9845

13 H. Voss  314.0366

26 M. Byrne  814.0987

90 C. Siebler  814.3468

31 J. Thomas  714.3829

18 B. Sellards  414.52910

120 K. Johnson  814.56711

965 A. Balbi  614.59412

40 J. Gibson  614.70713

23 K. Lewis  314.90414

627 L. Lillie  315.09615

153 G. Crater  415.21616

296 B. White  315.38217

524 B. Butler  715.38818

92 B. Carsten  715.57619

115 J. Oehlhof  116.23720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  116.3041

22 C. Reed  216.6972

14 K. Windham  716.8863

118 D. Millsaps  616.9214

26 M. Byrne  817.0775

11 T. Preston  817.1356

13 H. Voss  417.2457

90 C. Siebler  217.5858

23 K. Lewis  517.6349

120 K. Johnson  617.67910

31 J. Thomas  617.69011

18 B. Sellards  317.72512

40 J. Gibson  317.73113

965 A. Balbi  517.74614

153 G. Crater  618.03015

627 L. Lillie  318.48716

296 B. White  318.85717

92 B. Carsten  218.87318

524 B. Butler  519.04019

115 J. Oehlhof  120.14020
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